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tit ~tatr nf 111rlnwnrr 
• SECRETARY OF STATE 

.. DIVISION OF CORPORAT10NS 
__ :JI. " P.O. BOX 898 

8093702 
LONGFIN CORP 
16-017 85 BROAD STREET 

NEW YORK, NY 10004 

ATTN: SARAH ALTAHAWI 

DOVER, DELAWARE 19903 

06-22-2017 

DESCRIPTION - AMOUNT 

6302286- LONGFIN CORP. 

02405 Amendment Stock 

6302286- LONGFIN CORP. 

8100 Certified Copy- 1 Copies 

Amendment Fee 

Receiving/Indexing 

Surcharge Assessment-New Castle County 

Page Assessment-New Castle County 

Data Entry Fee 

Court Municipality Fee, Wilm. 

Expedite Fee, 24 Hour 

Certification Fee 

TOTAL CHARGES 

TOTAL PAYMENTS 

BALANCE 

-
$30.00 

$115.00 

$6.00 

$18.00 

$5.00 

$20.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$344.00 

$344.00 

$0.00 



Delaware Page 1 

The First State 

I 1 JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF 

DELAW~, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT 

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "LONGFIN CORP. " 1 FILED 

IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017, AT 

11:15 O'CLOCK P.M. 

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE 

NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS. 

6302286 8100 
SR# 20174884268 

Authentication: 202763515 
Date: 06-22-17 

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml 
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State of Delaware 
Semtary of State 

Dn·lslon of Corporations 
Dellnred 11:15 P~I 0612112017 

. FILED 11:15 P:\I 06Jlll2017 
'STATE. OF·Jl:E.L.~~WARE· SR 20174884268 - FUe~umber 6302286 
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